
Terrain: 4-5 Very hilly Terrain: 4-5 Very hilly

Mileage: 70.8 Mileage: 70.8

Bohemian Hwy and Coleman Vly, Occidental Bohemian Hwy and Coleman Vly, Occidental

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 > North on Bohemian Hwy 4.9 0.0 > North on Bohemian Hwy 4.9

5.0 > Main St 1.5 5.0 > Main St 1.5

6.4 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2 6.4 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2

6.6 L Hwy-116 W 2.6 6.6 L Hwy-116 W 2.6

9.3 R Austin Creek Rd 3.6 9.3 R Austin Creek Rd 3.6

12.9 R Cazadero Hwy 3.1 12.9 R Cazadero Hwy 3.1

15.9 R King Ridge Rd 16.3 15.9 R King Ridge Rd 16.3

32.2 L Hauser Bridge Rd 3.7 32.2 L Hauser Bridge Rd 3.7

35.9 L Sea View Rd 6.7 35.9 L Sea View Rd 6.7

42.6 > Fort Ross Rd 0.5 42.6 > Fort Ross Rd 0.5

43.1 > Meyers Grade Rd 4.9 43.1 > Meyers Grade Rd 4.9

48.0 L Hwy-1 S 2.3 48.0 L Hwy-1 S 2.3

50.3 Café Aquatica 10.3 50.3 Café Aquatica 10.3

60.6 L Coleman Valley Rd 8.3 60.6 L Coleman Valley Rd 8.3

68.9 L stay on Coleman Valley Rd1.9 68.9 L stay on Coleman Valley Rd1.9

70.8 E Occidental  70.8 E Occidental  

Led by Philip Welch Led by Philip Welch 

Jeff Durra Jeff Durra 

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/5811855 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/5811855

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Upper Fondo Loop -

King Ridge and Coleman

Upper Fondo Loop -

King Ridge and Coleman


